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Event # 4 BOYS 16 100m Run

PRELIM

A. KRISHNA PRASAD, .
A.DHANUSHKUMAR, .
A.JEFFRIN ANTO, .
A.LUKMAAN, .

B. KARTHIK RAJA, .
B.DEVAPRIYAN, .
B.FAISALALAMEEN, .
B.MITHILESH, .
B.NITHIN, .

BALAIL .

C S CIBIRAM, .
C.R.MIDUNRAJ, .
D.STEVEN, .
DHARNINATHAN, .
EUGENE SHELTON, .

F. GALVIN SAMNITHEES.
F.JONES JOSHVA, .

G. NARESH, .
G.GIRIVISH, .
G.MADHANRAJ, .
GOKULN, .

HA, .

HARJITHS, .

L. THASURUTHEEN, .
J.,THALHA KHAIRA MUH.
JAYA KRISHNAN, .
JEEVANTHAN, .
JEFFERY HAMLIN, .
K.HARIKUMAR, .
KIMAM ALL .

KIMAM ALL .
K.S.ASHLIN BEROSE, .
K.THULASIDHARAN, .
K.V.GOUTHAM KRISHNA
KARTHICK BALAIIS, .
KISHORE, .

M. MUTHAIYAPANDI, .
M.ANBURAIJA, .
M.RITHIK RAHUL, .
M.SANIJAY, .

MOHAMED ARSHAD, .
MOHAMED ASHWAKHA?
MS.MOHAMEDBAZIRDE]
MUKESHKUMAR, .

N. AKELAAN, .

1008
2036
2269
3047
1924
2536
1815
2946
3052
2637
586

2199
179

931

1271
1014
3056
2894
835

1816
589

1016
590

836

1929
1278
1279
187

3258
3250
3253
2896
2406
1716
597

1286
1931
2200
1933
2647
1291
1292
2448
2648
199

powered and engineered by Easyware

ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
KARUR DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KARUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

www.goeasyware.com
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Event # 4 BOYS 16 100m Run continued...

N.BENNYSAMUEL, .
N.GUHAN, .
P.KARTHIKYAN, .
P.PRAKASAN, .
P.R.SAI SIDDHARTH, .
P.SAKTHIVEL, .
PRANESH YV, .

R. AKASH, .

R. SRI NITHIN, .
R.ABISHEK, .
R.HARISH, .
R.JAISON RAKESH, .
R.RAKESH, .
R.RAKESH, .

S SARAN, .
S.GURUPRASATH, .
S.HARSH BOTHRA, .
S.K. KARTHIK RAJA, .
S.K.SURIJITH, .
S.KARNA, .

S.S. RATHAN, .
S.SANJAY, .

S.SARAVANAPRASATH, .

S.VIBAKAR, .

S.VISWA, .

SANTHOSH, .

SHEIK ABDULLAH. M, .
SRINESH, .

T.RITHIK, .

T.VEERMANIKANDAN, .

V.MARCRAJ, .
V. VDISH, .

V.INFANT THIOTHOMAS
V.K. JAICHAKRAVARTHI,

V.YASWANTH PRIYAN, .

YASHWANTH KAPOOR, .

2449
3066
2408
2796
3069
2583
608

1868
2953
1819
205

2651
3251
3254
617

2453
848

209

2147
2655
2043
2204
933

1036
3257
1310
2232
1317
3080
2456
2313
1039
2152
2316
2410
231

powered and engineered by Easyware

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
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Event # 10 BOYS 16 200m Run

PRELIM

A. SHYAM RATHEESH, .
A.JEFFRIN ANTO, .
A.SURAJ, .

ARAVIND A, .
ARJUNAN. S, .

B. KABILAN, .
B.FAISALALAMEEN, .
C.R.MIDUNRAJ, .
D.STEVEN, .
DHARNINATHAN, .

E. HEMANTHA SERAN, .

E.MICHALL ALWIN, .
F.JEEVAN, .

F.JONES JOSHVA, .
G. MEIKAVIARASU, .
G. NARESH, .
G.ANDREN VINISH, .
G.GIRIVISH, .
G.T.RAGULAN, .
GOKULN, .
HARINANDAAR, .
HARIJITHS, .

L. THASURUTHEEN, .
J. HARIHARAN, .

JJHASHWIC.V.VINCENT,

JAYA KRISHNAN, .
JEEVANTHAN, .
JEFFERY HAMLIN, .
K.HARIKUMAR, .
KIMAM ALL .

K.V.GOUTHAM KRISHNA#

KARTHICK BALAIIS, .
LAKSHMAN HARI, .
M. ABDUL NASSIR, .
M. ARUNRAJ, .

M. MONAN, .

M. MUTHAIYAPANDI, .
M.ANBURAIJA, .
M.ARAVIND, .
M.DHEEPANRAJ, .
M.HARIKRISHNA, .
M.KISHORE KUMAR, .
M.RITHIK RAHUL, .
MOHAMED ARSHAD, .

MOHAMED ASHWAKHA?

168

2269
3050
585

2227
2037
1815
2199
179

931

1927
3055
2639
3056
1015
2894
3057
835

1711
589

2641
590

836

1017
3059
1278
1279
187

3258
3253
1716
597

1930
1019
1020
2039
1931
2200
3064
1817
192

2582
1933
1291
1292

powered and engineered by Easyware

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
KARUR DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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48
49
50
51
52
53
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55
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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69
70
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72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Event # 10 BOYS 16 200m Run continued...

N. AKELAAN, .

N. NAVEEN KUMAR, .
P.J.SHANKAR, .
P.KARTHIKYAN, .
P.MICHEALSAM CASTRC
P.MUKILAN, .

P.S. SANDEEP, .
P.SANJAY, .

PRANESH YV, .

R. AKASH, .
R.ABISHEK, .

R.ASWIN, .

R.ASWIN, .
R.BALAPRAVEEN, .
R.HARISH, .

R.RAKESH, .
R.RAMESH, .

RAHUL, .

S SARAN, .

S.ARUL KUMAR, .
S.GURUPRASATH, .

S.K. KARTHIK RAJA, .
S.MOHANRA]J, .

S.S. RATHAN, .
S.VISWA, .

SAI GANESH, .
SANTHAKUMAR, .
SANTHOSH, .

SHEIK ABDULLAH. M, .
SIVANESAN, .

T. PRAVANTH, .

TARUN KUMAR.V, .
V.MARCRAJ, .

V. THARUN RANGASAM
V.AKAASH, .
V.GENESHNAN, .

V.K. JAICHAKRAVARTHI,
V.TENNIS RAJA, .
V.YASWANTH PRIYAN, .
VISHNU KUMAR, .

199

1022
2952
2408
3068
2795
1025
844

608

1868
1819
1718
2409
2450
205

3254
2201
1300
617

3325
2453
209

849

2043
3257
1304
2205
1310
2232
1316
1946
2663
2313
2314
856

2151
2316
935

2410
2959

powered and engineered by Easyware

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 16 BOYS 16 400m Run

PRELIM

A P.BARATHI, .
A.SURAJ, .
ABIMANYU, .
ARAVIND A, .
ARJUNAN. S, .

B. KABILAN, .
BHUVANESHWARAN, .
C. MADHUVANTU, .
C.B.ARUN, .

DEERAJ, .

E. HEMANTHA SERAN, .

F. RAIVAN, .
F.JEEVAN, .
F.JEEVAN, .

G. MEIKAVIARASU, .
HARINANDAAR, .
JNITHEESH, .

J. ABIMANYU, .

J. HARIHARAN, .

J.HASHWIC.V.VINCENT,
J.,THALHA KHAIRA MUH.

K.NATARAJAN, .
K.NAVEEN KUMAR, .
K.P.MANISH, .
K.VEL MURUGAN, .
KABILKANTHM, .
KISHORE, .

M PRAVEEN, .

M. ABDUL NASSIR, .
M. MONAN, .
M.ARAVIND, .
M.BHARATHI RAJA, .
M.MANOJ KUMAR, .
M.SARATHLI, .

MANU PRADEEP, .
N. NAVEEN, .
N.AJITH KUMAR, .

N.S. KISHORE PRASTH, .

P. RATHISH, .
P.GANGADHARAN, .

P.MICHEALSAM CASTRC

R SANTHOSH, .

R. RACHAPPAJ]J, .
R.BALAPRAVEEN, .
R.BARAN, .

169

3050
1257
585

2227
2037
1264
2082
2859
1266
1927
180

181

2639
1015
2641
591

592

1017
3059
1929
3062
2644
1714
2407
596

2446
602

1019
2039
3064
2145
194

1818
1289
200

842

1023
1936
2898
3068
612

1026
2450
2451

powered and engineered by Easyware

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
ERODE DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A

www.goeasyware.com
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Event # 16 BOYS 16 400m Run continued...

R.RAMESH, .
R.SATHISH KUMAR, .
S. AADHITHYAN, .

S. SRIKARTHIKEYAN, .
S. TAMILSELVAN, .
S.ARUL KUMAR, .
SANJAY, .

SANKAR, .
SANTHAKUMAR, .
SATHYA MOORTHY, .
T. PRAVANTH, .

T.K. VISHAL, .
T.SAKTHIVEL, .

V. THARUN RANGASAM'
V. VELMURUGAN, .
V.GANESHAN, .
V.TENNIS RAJA, .
VIMALAN, .

VINOTH, .

2201
207

1940
1943
2654
3325
1307
1309
2205
2659
1946
220

2455
2314
2315
2150
935

1324
1325

powered and engineered by Easyware

PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
SALEM DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 24 BOYS 16 800m Run

A.J.ANINESH, .
ADCHAYAN, .
B.KARTHIKEYAN, .
BALAMURUGAN. M, .
BORIS LEFFENSON, .

C. ARUNSIVAPREKESH, .
C.KANNIYAPPAN, .
C.PARATHI SARATH]I, .
C.VASAN, .

G. GOVINTHARAJ, .

G. SIVAKUMAR, .
G.GANESH, .

G.PREM KUMAR, .
LNITHISH, .

J.C. CHRISTO, .

K C SHASHAN, .
K.SANTHOSH, .
KANISHK SAMURAL .
KARUPPAIAH. V, .
KEVIN B MATHEW, .
KISORE, .

M YUVAN RAJ, .
M.ANBARASAN, .
M.JEEVA, .
M.VIMALRA]J, .
MOHAMMED ARMAN, .
MUKESH, .
P.PRAKASAN, .
P.VISHVAS, .

PAUL LORDSON BRIGHT
PRAANESH, .
R.SANJEEVIRAJ, .
RESHIVARMAS, .

S. JEGADHEESHWARAN,
S. KISHORE, .

S. SANJAY KUMAR, .
S.RAJESHWARAN, .
S.SHYAM GANSH, .
S.VISHWA, .

SHYILESH KUMAR, .
SIDDHARTH. R. CHANDR
SIVAPRAKASH. R. A, .
SUJITH, .

T. VENKATESH, .
T.VIJAYVIGNEH, .

1709
1258
831

2228
2638
1864
2791
2144
3054
2083
182

932

2579
3058
2642
594

3063
1281
2231
191

1287
605

2085
2950
3065
198

1294
2796
3070
1297
1298
206

613

1941
2042
1942
1820
214

2045
1314
218

2233
1321
2662
222

powered and engineered by Easyware

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
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46
47
48
49

Event # 24 BOYS 16 800m Run continued...

V. VIJITH ROHAN, .
V.DINESH KUMAR, .
V.PRIYADHARSHAN, .
WALTER KANDULNA, .

1949 MADURAI DISTRICT AA
225 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
858 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
2537 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
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Event # 34 BOYS 16 2000m Run

A FRANCIS CHRISTOPHE 2443

ADITHYA, .

B. KAVIN KUMAR, .

B. SARAVANA KUMAR, .
B.INIYAN, .
B.KATHIRESAN, .
B.RAKESH KUMAR, .
BADRINARAYANAN, .
C. GOWTHAMAN, .

C.D.SIVA HARI SANKAR,

C.V.SIDDESH, .
E.MURSALIN, .

G VASANTHA KUMAR, .
GOBIDASAN M, .
INIAN, .

J. DHANRAJ, .

K. SUBITH, .
K.AKASH, .

M SABAREESWARAN, .
M SURESH KUMAR, .
M. SHEIK BARITH, .
M. SURESH KUMAR, .
M.KARTHICK, .
M.MATESH KANNAN, .
M.MATHAVAN, .
MATHIVATHANAN, .
MOHAMMED ANAS, .
NISHOK, .

P. BOOBESH, .

R PRATHISH, .

R. PRATISH, .
R.CASTRO RAJ, .
RAJAPPA, .

S K SACHIN, .

S. DHAMOTHAR, .

S. LINGASAMY, .
S.EZHILMARAN, .
S.GANESAN, .
S.KABILAN, .
S.MANICKA DURAL .
S.PREMNATH, .
S.SABARESH, .
S.SANJAY, .
S.TAMILAMUTHAN, .
SACHUTHAN, .

1259
1009
1925
172
832
2405
1262
2301
1926
2948
833
588
2038
1275
2304
189
2949
603
604
1932
2645
2646
195
2897
1290
1293
2649
2086
611
2650
3071
1030
616
1032
2087
847
1945
1035
2901
2203
212
213
853
2656

powered and engineered by Easyware

THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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46
47
48
49
50
51

Event # 34 BOYS 16 2000m Run continued...

SATHISH KUMAR, .
SUBIN RAJ, .

T. GOWTHAM, .
THIRUMALAI BALAII, .
TONY PLAVAE, .

VEL MURUGAN, .

1312
1320
2046
2664
3082
1323

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 46 0.914 M BOYS 16 100m Hurdles PRELIM

A.E. KANISH ARMUGAM,
AJAY, .

B. RITTHIC UDHAY, .
B.DEVAPRIYAN, .
B.RAHUL, .

B.SANJAY, .

DEERAJ, .

DHIBESH, .

G HARISH, .
GOWTHAM, .

HA, .

J.M.KISHORE, .
JEEVAN, .
K.HARIHARAN, .
K.JAYAKUMAR, .
K.K.PRANAV KRISHNA, .
K.S.ASHLIN BEROSE, .
KARTHIKEYAN, .
M.IMAIYAN, .
M.KISHORE KUMAR, .
N E KISHORE, .

N. AASHIK, .
N.SUDARSHAN, .

P. RATHISH, .
P.ABIRUTH, .
P.MUKILAN, .
P.THARUNKUMAR, .

R. SURESH, .

R.ASWIN, .
R.DHARANEESHWARAN,
R.NAVEEN, .
R.VIGNESH, .
RAMAKRISHANA, .

S. DHANUSH, .
S.DEVARAJAN, .
S.DHANUSH KARUPPIAH
S.R.VIVEKADASAN, .
S.RAGHU, .
S.VELMURUGAN, .
S.VIBAKAR, .

SAMEEM AKTHAR, .
SUBASH, .
T.H.SHACHINKUMAR, .
T.SELVA PRABHU, .
T.V.SASH]I, .

2300
1260
1863
2536
173
3053
1266
1267
587
1273
1016
837
186
2445
840
595
2896
1283
193
2582
606
1935
202
1936
204
2795
3245
1027
2409
845
2862
1029
2653
1033
3073
1944
850
3076
854
1036
618
1319
3078
855
221

SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
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46
47
48
49
50
51

Event # 46 0.914 M BOYS 16 100m Hurdles continued...

V. JEEVA PRATHAP, . 2312
V.S. YOGAEASHWARAN. 223
V.SATHISH, . 228
VETRISELVAN, . 620
VISHNU KUMAR, . 2959
ZENITH, . 1326

SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 56 BOYS 16 5000m Race Walk

A. VISHNU, .
ARTHIESH, .
G.SARATHY, .
INIYAN ILAMPIRAIRAJ, .
K. MOUNESH, .
KARTHIKEYAN, .
M.SANTHOSH, .
PRAKASH, .

R C RAKSHAN, .

R DHANUSH, .
R.VIGNESH, .
SARAN, .
SARUKESH, .

T VISHNU PRIYAN, .
VAIRA BHARATHI, .
YOGESHWSARAN, .

2081
170
2860
1276
2084
1285
841
1299
609
610
846
1311
2658
619
1322
2667

powered and engineered by Easyware

NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
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Event # 64 BOYS 16 Long Jump

FINAL

A EBENEZER, . 582
A. KRISHNA PRASAD,. 1008
A DHANUSHKUMAR, . 2036

A.JOE BRIGHTSON, . 2142
A.LUKMAAN, . 3047
A.SANTHOSH, . 3049
AJAY, . 1260
B. KARTHIK RAJA, . 1924
B. REHAN, . 171

B.MARIAFELIX, . 3051
B.NITHIN, . 3052
B.RITHIK, . 174

BHUVANESH KHANNAA. 167

C S CIBIRAM, . 586

C.D. MIDHUN, . 1012
CHANDRU, . 1265
D.MAHESHWARAN, . 177

DANUSH, . 1865
DINESH, . 1269
F. GALVIN SAMNITHEES. 1014
G. GOVINTHARAJ, . 2083
G. MOHAN, . 2303
G.MADHANRAJ, . 1816
HARISH, . 1274
J.SHARON JESTUS, . 1712
JAGATHEESWARAN, . 2230
K. MADHAVAN, . 2306
K.NAVEEN KUMAR, . 2644
K.SITHIKROSHAN, . 2793
K.THULASIDHARAN, . 2406
KIRAN BHARATH, . 599

KISHORE, . 1286
M. YAHYA, . 2040
M.KOUSHIK, . 2861
M.MUKESH, . 196

M.SILAMBRASAN, . 2794
M.VISHWA, . 1934
MS.MOHAMEDBAZIRDEI 2448
N. AASHIK, . 1935
N.BENNYSAMUEL, . 2449
P. KISHORE BALAIJI, . 1867
P.J.SHANKAR, . 2952
P.R.SAI SIDDHARTH, . 3069
PARTHA SARATHY, . 1296

R.BARAN, . 2451

powered and engineered by Easyware

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Event # 64 BOYS 16 Long Jump continued...

R.DHARANEESHWARAN, 845

R.JAISON RAKESH, .
R.JAYADEVAN, .
R.MUKESHWARAN, .
R.SURIYA, .

S. DANUSH, .
S.ARIVUMATHLI, .
S.ARIVUMATH]I, .
S.HARSH BOTHRA, .
S.KARNA, .
S.SANIJAL .
S.SANJAY, .

S.SARAVANAPRASATH, .

S.THIRUKUMARAN, .
SIBI, .

SRINESH, .

SRINIDHI SRINIVAS, .
STEPHEN RAJ, .
T.RAKESH, .
T.RICHWIN, .
T.RITHIK, .

T.SELVA PRABHU, .
U.DHILIP, .

V. SARVESH, .

V. SIVESH, .
V.JEEVA, .

V.S. ARJITH, .
V.SATHISH, .

V.SATHYANARAYANAN,

Y.R. ASVENTH, .

2651
3256
2452
208

1869
2202
2202
848

2655
2864
2204
933

2956
1315
1317
219

1318
2865
3079
3080
855

3255
1947
1948
2800
1040
228

860

1041
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CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
PERAMBALUR DISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
ERODE DISTRICT AA
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Event # 72 BOYS 16 High Jump

FINAL

AKELVIN, . 583
ASHIK KHAN, . 1261
B. REHAN, . 171
B.RITHIK, . 174
B.SANJAY, . 3053
B.SOWBARN, . 2947
J. T. GOWTHAMAN, . 2305
J.MANOJ KUMAR, . 3060
JEEVAN, . 186
K.HARIHARAN, . 2445
KARTHIKEYAN, . 1283
KAVINP, . 598
M. MOUNESH, . 1021
M.KOUSHIK, . 2861

N.L.SURIYA RUPPEASH, . 1717
N.MOHAMED ARSHATH, 3067

NITHIN S, . 607
R.CASTRO RAJ, . 3071
R.J.HUVER SHERIN, . 1719
R.MUKESHWARAN, . 2452
R.SURIYA, . 208
R.VIGNESH, . 1029
ROBERT, . 1302
S. ANESH, . 1031
S. DHANUSH, . 1033
S.NAVIN RAYMON, . 1721
S.RAGHAV ABISHEK, . 851
S.T.LALITH, . 934
S.VELMURUGAN, . 854
SAMUVEL, . 1305
SUBASH, . 1319

V.VARANKRISHNAN, . 229
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COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
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Event # 88 5.KG BOYS 16 Shot Put

A VISHWA, .

B. MAHAVISHNU, .
B.A. AMOGASEELAN, .
B.DEROSEN, .
C.LAMBERTROY, .

D. VEERAMOZHI MUHIL.

D.SARAVANA BALAIJI, .
EBENEZER, .
G.ROSHAN JALAN, .
G.S.PRINCEJEROME, .
H.KRISHANTH, .
HARIHARAN. P, .
IYYAPPAN, .

J HARSHAVARDHAN, .
J. JAYA VIGNESH, .

J. JOSHUADIFFORD, .
J.NITHISHKUMAR, .
K.K. PADMAPRIYAN, .
K.SIVARAM, .
KARTHIKEYA, .
KISHORE, .

LOGASH, .

P. DIXIT KRISHNA, .
P.BALAMURUGAN, .
P.KAMATCHLI, .

R. HARISH, .

R. PRAKASH, .

R. RISHI KOWSHIK, .

R.ARUL PRAKASHAM, .

R.PRAVEEN RAJ, .
R.S.SUJINRAJ, .
RIYASUDEEN, .

S ABHINANDH, .

S DHINAKAR, .

S. ASHWIN BALA, .
S.BOOPALAN, .
S.DHINAKARAN, .
S.LOGESH, .

S.MOHAMED OMAR KHA

S.NAVEEN KUMAR, .
S.PRATHISH, .
S.SAMNAREAN, .
S.SANJAY, .
S.THRIVESH, .

S.UMAMAGESHWARAN,

2143
1010
1011
2444
175

1013
178

1270
2640
2792
183

2229
1277
184

2895
593

3061
1018
1715
1282
600

1288
203

1938
3326
2309
2899
1939
2954
2863
1720
1301
614

615

2041
2798
3074
210

176

2148
3075
2454
213

1722
2044

powered and engineered by Easyware

NELLAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
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Event # 88 5.KG BOYS 16 Shot Put continued...

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

S.VIBIN KUMAR, . 2149 NELLAI DISTRICT AA _
S.YOGESHWARAN, . 3077 TRICHY DISTRICT AA S
SANJAY, . 1306 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
SASIDHARAN, . 216 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA S
SHAPHI KUMAR, . 2660 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
SHYAM KUMAR, . 1313 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT S
T. CHOWIN RAJ, . 2311 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
T.ARUN KUMAR, . 2957 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA S
T.SANTHOSH, . 1821 KARUR DISTRICT AA _
U.SIDHARATH, . 1038 ERODE DISTRICT AA S
V. ARUN,. 2799 THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST _
V.ANBARASU, . 224 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA S
V.POOVARAGAVAN, . 2665 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
V.VISHNUVARATHAN, . 2866 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT S
VIBINCHAKRAVARTY, . 2206 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com



LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

8/30/19 - 1/9/19

Organised by: KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO
Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Page 19 of 22
28-08-19

0NN N kAW

Event # 94 1.500 KG BOYS 16 Discus Throw

FINAL

AM.JESWAR, .

B. MAHAVISHNU, .
BHARATH RAJ, .

C.D. MIDHUN, .

D.M. RANGADURALI, .
D.SARAVANA BALAJI, .
EBENEZER, .
G.GANESH RAM, .
G.ROSHAN JALAN, .
G.S.PRINCEJEROME, .
GOKULARASU, .
HARIHARAN. P, .
IYYAPPAN, .

J. JAYA VIGNESH, .

J. JOSHUADIFFORD, .
J.M.KISHORE, .
J.NITHIN, .
J.NITHISHKUMAR, .
J.VDHARUN, .

K. GEETHESH, .
K.ABISH, .

K.NAVEEN, .

KAMESH S, .
KARTHIKEYA, .
M.MOHAMED BATCHA, .
N. VIGNESH PRIYAN, .
P. DIXIT KRISHNA, .
P.BALAMURUGAN, .
R. PRAKASH, .
R.PRAVEEN RAJ, .
R.PUDIYAVENDAN, .
RIYASUDEEN, .

S DHINAKAR, .

S. ASHWIN BALA, .
S.DHINAKARAN, .
S.LOGESH, .
S.MOHAMED OMAR KHA
S.NAVEEN KUMAR, .
S.PRATHISH, .
S.SAMNAREAN, .
S.THRIVESH, .
S.UMAMAGESHWARAN,
S.YOGESHWARAN, .
SETHURAMAN, .
SHYAM KUMAR, .

3048
1010
1263
1012
2302
178

1270
834

2640
2792
2580
2229
1277
2895
593

837

2643
3061
839

188

1713
2581
190

1282
2447
2308
203

1938
2899
2863
2652
1301
615

2041
3074
210

176

2148
3075
2454
1722
2044
3077
217

1313
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TRICHY DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
THENI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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46
47
48
49
50
51

Event # 94 1.500 KG BOYS 16 Discus Throw continued...

T. BHARANITHARAN, . 1037
T. CIJOWIN RAJ, . 2311
V.ANBARASU, . 224

V.S. BHARAT VIGNESHW 1870
V.SANJAY, . 3252

V.VISHNUVARATHAN, . 2866

ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
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Event # 100 700 G BOYS 16 Javelin Throw

A.SIJO ALEX, . 1710
AFSARUDDIN S K, . 584

G.GANESH RAM, . 834

GANESH BOOPATHLI, . 1272
GOKULARASU, . 2580
H.KRISHANTH, . 183

JNITHEESH, . 591

J.MANOJ KUMAR, . 3060
J.SARATH KUMAR, . 185

K.NAVEEN, . 2581
KAMESH S, . 190

KARTHIKEYAN, . 1284
LOGASH, . 1288
M. ARUNKUMAR, . 1866
M.SUNDAR RAJ, . 2146
N. SRI AHILESH, . 201

P. YOGARATHINAM, . 1937
PANNAI ALANGARA PAN 1295
PRAANESH, . 1298
R.HARI PRASHATH, . 2955
R.K. SANTHOSH, . 1028
R.MURUGANANDHAM, . 3072
S. ALAN SURESH, . 2900
S. SIVAKUMARAN, . 1034
S.P. NILAVAN, . 2310
T.VASNTHA KUKAR, . 3081

T.VEERMANIKANDAN, . 2456
V.CHOTU CHAUBEY, . 857
V.LAKSHMI NARAYANA! 227
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KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
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Event # 105 5.KG BOYS 16 Hammer Throw FINAL

1 A.VISHWA, . 2143 NELLAI DISTRICT AA _
2 J. NANDHA KUMAR, . 1928 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
3 JMOTHIESH RAJ, . 838 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
4 J.NITHIN, . 2643 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
5 J.V DHARUN, . 839 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
6 KALAISELVAN, . 1280 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
7 S. KARKUZHALI . 2217 PERAMBALUR DISTRICT _
8 SANIJAY, . 1306 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
9 SANJAY, . 1308 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
10 V.POOVARAGAVAN, . 2665 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
11 V.PRAVEEN KUMAR, . 2958 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA _
12 V.R.LOGACHANAKYAN, 859 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
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